
TCGP VILLARIAS 20,06,15

Posición Nombre Licencia Clube Nivel HCPExacto HCPTorneo Total_Stabl_Gross
   1 Zubiaur Arregui, Juan Jose 244558 7729 Senior 4,7 6 28
   2 Larrea F, Eduardo 187235 7729 Senior 12,2 16 27
   3 Marijuan Moral, Iñaki 724888 VB00 Senior 11,7 15 26
   4 Fernandez Ortiz, Jose Maria 406631 7729 Mayor 5,8 8 26
   5 Gonzalez R, Juan Ignacio 156617 7729 Senior 10,9 14 24
   6 Fernandez Lopez, Jose Maria 184575 7729 Senior 10,2 13 23
   7 Parra Manzanares, Fernando 405631 7729 Senior 14,1 19 19
   8 Ramirez Jarabo, Juan Luis 283307 VB05 Senior 20,8 27 17
   9 Cobo Urquijo, Jose Maria 209735 7729 Mayor 13,4 18 17
  10 Garcia F, Luis Gonzaga 447100 7729 Mayor 24,3 32 13
  11 Maruri Hernaez, Joseba 723221 7729 Mayor 23,4 31 13
  12 Garcia I, Jose Maria 184923 7729 Mayor 13,7 18 13
  13 Temiño Fernandez, Manuel 125811 7729 Senior 20,9 27 12
  14 San S, Fernando 404957 7729 Mayor 21,9 29 10
  15 Brizuela Septien, Gerardo 161163 7729 Mayor 35 34 9
  16 Caño Narbaiza, Jose Luis 161650 7729 Mayor 29,6 34 8

Gomez Lorenzo, Javier 819577 7729 Mayor 25,9 34 8
  18 Gomez Conde, Garikoitz 819578 7729 Mayor 29,1 34 7
  19 Perez Barrenechea, Fernando 457781 7729 Mayor 23,1 30 7
  20 Fernandez   F, Jose Julio 161651 7729 Mayor 36 34 6

Bozal Gonzalez, Julian 822039 7729 Mayor 36 34 6
  22 Perez G, Angel Emilio 819601 7729 Senior 36 34 4

Posición Nombre Licencia Clube Nivel HCPExacto HCPTorneo Total_Stabl_Neto
   1 Larrea F, Eduardo 187235 7729 Senior 12,2 16 43
   2 Marijuan Moral, Iñaki 724888 VB00 Senior 11,7 15 41
   3 Gonzalez R, Juan Ignacio 156617 7729 Senior 10,9 14 38
   4 Parra Manzanares, Fernando 405631 7729 Senior 14,1 19 37
   5 Zubiaur Arregui, Juan Jose 244558 7729 Senior 4,7 6 34
   6 Fernandez Ortiz, Jose Maria 406631 7729 Mayor 5,8 8 34
   7 Fernandez Lopez, Jose Maria 184575 7729 Senior 10,2 13 34
   8 Cobo Urquijo, Jose Maria 209735 7729 Mayor 13,4 18 33
   9 Garcia I, Jose Maria 184923 7729 Mayor 13,7 18 27

Posición Nombre Licencia Clube Nivel HCPExacto HCPTorneo Total_Stabl_Neto
   1 Ramirez Jarabo, Juan Luis 283307 VB05 Senior 20,8 27 43
   2 Garcia F, Luis Gonzaga 447100 7729 Mayor 24,3 32 37
   3 Caño Narbaiza, Jose Luis 161650 7729 Mayor 29,6 34 35
   4 Maruri Hernaez, Joseba 723221 7729 Mayor 23,4 31 33
   5 Brizuela Septien, Gerardo 161163 7729 Mayor 35 34 32
   6 San S, Fernando 404957 7729 Mayor 21,9 29 31
   7 Temiño Fernandez, Manuel 125811 7729 Senior 20,9 27 29
   8 Gomez Lorenzo, Javier 819577 7729 Mayor 25,9 34 29
   9 Gomez Conde, Garikoitz 819578 7729 Mayor 29,1 34 28
  10 Fernandez   F, Jose Julio 161651 7729 Mayor 36 34 23
  11 Perez Barrenechea, Fernando 457781 7729 Mayor 23,1 30 21
  12 Perez G, Angel Emilio 819601 7729 Senior 36 34 21
  13 Bozal Gonzalez, Julian 822039 7729 Mayor 36 34 19
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